
Account Corporate ID North America EMEA LATAM SEAPR China

Above & Beyond 1000051199

ABC 8000000058
American Express GBT 8000000291 (GHP) 1000013978 (Middle Market)  Brian Paul* Glenda Mills-Webb Tania Medina Joanne Seah Ada Xu
BCD 8000000682 Brian Paul* Glenda Mills-Webb Valquiria Navarro Joanne Seah Sunny Cai

Agiito (formerly Capita) 8000000681

CCRA 8000000866

CTM 1000029981 Brian Paul* Glenda Mills-Webb Brian Paul*

CWT 8000000837 (CWT), 1000009801 (CWV) Hubert Tupay* Glenda Mills-Webb Jorge Giraldo Joanne Seah Sunny Cai
Direct Travel 1000004103 Hubert Tupay* Glenda Mills-Webb Hubert Tupay*

Egencia 1000011445  Hubert Tupay* Glenda Mills-Webb Hubert Tupay*

Flight Centre (FCM) 1000000076, 1000012343 (Breakfast Plus) Brian Paul* Glenda Mills-Webb Tania Medina Slava Atkins* Jennifer Jiang

HRS 
 1000022268 (Managed), 1000022267 (Unmanaged), 

10000003216 (OTA Leisure)
Hubert Tupay Glenda Mills-Webb* Ilka Padula Slava Atkins Sunny Cai

Hickory 8000001165

RADIUS 8000003168(WTT), 100001079(RNE/RN8) Brian Paul* Lisa Schulz Ilka Padula 

SATO 8000003349

THOR 8000003820

Internova (formerly Travel Leaders) 1000001003

The Advantage Global Network (formerly WIN) 1000000009 (WYN),  1000012981(W1N&W2N)

Travel Savers 8000004002

* Global Account Leader 

GSO Contact Region Phone

Hubert Tupay North America (602)790-6331

Brian Paul North America (404) 786-8467 Brian.Paul@wyndham.com

Max Izmaylov North America (516) 270-8543

Glenda Mills-Webb EMEA +44 7940 368460

Lorenzo Puleo EMEA +44 7415 052903 lorenzo.puleo@wyndham.com

Lisa Schulz EMEA +44 7917 773832

Slava Atkins SEAPR +61409 816 832  

Jihai Kim (Sunny) SEAPR +82 10 5749 9020 

Joanne Seah SEAPR +65 6514-6372 joanne.seah@wyndham.com

Ada Xu China +86 138-1092-2102

Sunny Cai China +86 138-0195-2893 sunny.cai@wyndham.com 

Tania Medina LATAM +52 55 25596305 tania.medina@wyndham.com

Ilka Padula LATAM +5511-99949-3374 ilka.padula@wyndham.com

Jorege Giraldo LATAM +57 324 322-9377

Valquiria Navarro LATAM +55 11 965-76-2293 valquiria.navarro@wyndham.com

London, England

Glenda Mills-Webb*
Brian Paul*

London, England

South Korea

Australia

Joanne Seah

Hubert Tupay*

Singapore

Hubert Tupay*

Brian Paul*

Glenda Mills-Webb

London, England

Shanghai, China

ada.xu@wyndham.com

2024 TMC/CONSORTIA ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT

KEY CONTACT LIST

LocationEmail

slava.atkins@wyndham.com

Max Izmaylov*

Hubert Tupay*

lisa.schulz@wyndham.com

Beijing, China 

Lorenzo Puleo*

Brian Paul*

Slava Atkins

Hubert Tupay*

Hubert Tupay*

Atlanta, GA, USA

Phoenix, AZ, USA

jorge.giraldo@wyndham.com Columbia

Sao Paulo, Brazil

hubert.tupay@wyndham.com

max.izmaylov@wyndham.com

Sao Paulo, Brazil

New York, NY, USA 

glenda.mills-webb@wyndham.com

jihai.kim@wyndham.com

Mexico City, Mexico

mailto:hubert.tupay@wyndham.com
mailto:max.izmaylov@wyndham.com
mailto:glenda.mills-webb@wyndham.com
mailto:lorenzo.puleo@wyndham.com
mailto:lisa.schulz@wyndham.com
mailto:slava.atkins@wyndham.com
mailto:jihai.kim@wyndham.com
mailto:joanne.seah@wyndham.com
mailto:ada.xu@wyndham.com
mailto:sunny.cai@wyndham.com
mailto:tania.medina@wyndham.com
mailto:ilka.padula@wyndham.com
mailto:jorge.giraldo@wyndham.com
mailto:valquiria.navarro@wyndham.com
mailto:ada.xu@wyndham.com
mailto:slava.atkins@wyndham.com
mailto:lisa.schulz@wyndham.com
mailto:jorge.giraldo@wyndham.com
mailto:hubert.tupay@wyndham.com
mailto:max.izmaylov@wyndham.com
mailto:glenda.mills-webb@wyndham.com
mailto:jihai.kim@wyndham.com

